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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

L. Louise Lucas Campaign 
PO Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 09/07/2023 $130.00

Committee to Elect Deshundra 
P.O. Box 6862 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 09/08/2023 $250.00

Andrea Bailey for Re-Election Potomac Dist. 
Supervisor 
4222 Fortuna Center Plaza, Suite 252 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $250.00

Banse for HD-30 
P.O. Box 142 
Delaplane, VA 20144

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $250.00

Elect Altoosa Reaser 
P.O. Box 651052 
Sterling, VA 20165

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $250.00

Friends of Jeffrie Long 
PO Box 333 
Cheltenham, MD 20623

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $250.00

FRIENDS OF NANCY KING 
1215 E FORT AVENUE 
303 
BALTIMORE, MD 21230

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $500.00

Friends of Nicole A. Williams 
PO Box 492 
Greenbelt, MD 20768

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $500.00

Friends of Pam Garner 
6892 Main Street Unit 95 
Gloucester, VA 23061

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $500.00

J Ward for Delegate 
P.O. Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $500.00

JCF For State Senate 
PO Box 5002 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $1,000.00

Juntos Por Virginia 
P.O. Box 101201 
Arlington, VA 22210

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $500.00

Laufer For Delegate 
PO Box 257 
Keswick, VA 22947

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Locke for State Senate 
P.O. Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $1,000.00

Margaret Franklin for Woodbridge 
P.O. Box 4084 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $250.00

Marty for Delegate 
P.O. Box 6366 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $250.00

Virginia Future Generations PAC 
P.O. Box 3604 
Richmond, VA 23235

Contribution Christopher 
Hoffman 10/02/2023 $50,000.00

Butsavage &amp; Durkalski, P.C. 
1920 L Street, N.W. 
301 
Washington, DC 20036

Legal Services Christopher 
Hoffman 10/06/2023 $137.50

Total This Period $56,767.50
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 0 $0.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 0 $0.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $56,767.50

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $56,767.50

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $154,366.39

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $0.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $0.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $154,366.39

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$56,767.50

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $56,767.50

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $97,598.89

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $75,976.03

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $102,839.11

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $0.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $102,839.11

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $178,815.14

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $24,448.75

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$56,767.50

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $81,216.25

29. Ending Balance $97,598.89
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